NBNC75BHK7
rearTWIST HD BNCケーブルコネクターは高精度の
75Ω BNCケーブルコネクターです。特許取得済み
のブッシングを使用し、堅牢性とイージーアクセス
を両立しました。
Features & Benefits
BNCツイストコネクター オス
・適合ケーブル
 Canare L-3CFB, Canare L-3C2VS
・クリンプサイズ
 ピン：1.6 mm (square) or 1.75 mm (hex)
 シールド：5.41 mm (hex)
NBNC75BHK7 All rights reserved / 20.05.2024 1/3
Technical Information
Product
Title NBNC75BHK7
Electrical
Signal Type HD, SDI, Video, AES/EBU, Composit, YUV,
RGB, RGBH, RGBHV
Contact resistance ≤ 3 mΩ (inner)
Contact resistance ≤ 2 mΩ (outer)
Dielectric strength 1,5 kVdc
Insulation resistance > 5 GΩ
Rated voltage <50 V
VSWR ≤ 1.050 / > 32 dB up to 1 GHz
≤ 1.065 / > 30 dB up to 2 GHz
≤ 1.100 / > 26 dB up to 3 GHz
Mechanical
Cable O.D. 4.3 mm
Cable retention > 30 N (center)
Crimp size 5,41
Crimp size (pin) 1,6 Square crimp (pin) acc. IEC 60803 (die
designation 2) or 1,75 Hex crimp acc. IEC
60803 (die designation X)
Insertion force < 25 N
Lifetime > 1000 mating cycles
Wiresize
Cable anchoring Jacket crimping
NBNC75BHK7 All rights reserved / 20.05.2024 2/3
Environmental
Temperature range -30°C - +85°C °C
Contact crimpability Complies with IEC 60803 and IEC 60352-2
NBNC75BHK7 All rights reserved / 20.05.2024 3/3